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Billerica School Committee Meetings
2023-2024

All meetings will be held in
The Town Hall Auditorium
6:00pm

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 - Town Hall, Selectman’s Room
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 - Town Hall, Selectman’s Room
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 - Town Hall, Selectman’s Room
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 - Town Hall, Selectman’s Room
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 — Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 - Town Hali Auditorium

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 — Cancelled (Rescheduled to May 21, 2024)
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 - Town Hall Auditorium

Note: Dates, times and locations are subject to change
Voted: August 1, 2023
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